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PIZZA

ALL PIZZAS COME WITH OUR HOMEMADE PIZZA SAUCE OR GARLIC PARMESAN OLIVE OIL,
MOZZARELLA CHEESE, AND HOT PRESSED PIZZA DOUGH.
GLUTEN FREE AVAILABLE IN 10" ONLY

CHEESE

FOUR CHEESE EXTREME
PEPPERONI

HAM

BACK BACON

SAUSAGE

SPINACH AND FETA
PEPPERONI AND MUSHROOM
HAWAIIAN

CANADIAN

VEGETARIAN

RED ONIONS PINEAPPLE DICED PICKLE
BANANA PEPPERS  BACK BACON GRILLED CHICKEN

SAUSAGE TOMATO SLICES ~ SPINACH
BACON DICED TOMATO  BLACK OLIVES
HAM EXTRA CHEESE  EXTRA DILL SAUCE

PEPPERONI EXTRA SAUCE

$11.99

$12.99
§12.99
§12.99
§12.99
512.99
$13.99
$14.49
$14.49
$14.99
$14.99

PRICES
g

10

12"

15"

10”

$15.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99
$17.99
$18.49
$18.49
$19.99
$19.99

VEG

$1.39
$1.99
$2.39
$2.99

MEAT
$1.89
$2.39
$3.39
$3.99

12"

$23.99
$24.49
$24.49
$24.49
$24.49
$24.49
$25.99
$26.49
$26.49
$24.49
$28.99
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$33.99
$34.49
$34.49
$34.49
$34.49
$34.49
$35.99
$36.99
$36.99
$39.99
$37.99
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THE "GuIDO”

Genoa Salami, Prosciutto Ham, Alfredo Sauce,
Mozzarella, Diced Tomatoes, & Pineapple

THE "PORK 'N CLUCK”

Chicken Breast, Crumbled Bacon, Ranch Base, &
Mozzarella

MARCOS MAD HAWAIIAN

Chicken Breast, Crumbled Bacon, Alfredo Sauce,
Cheddar Monterey Blend, & Pineapple

CHI CHI'S PIG "N PICKLE

Crumbled Bacon, Diced Pickle, Parmesan Oregano
Sauce, Cheddar Monterey Blend, Creamy Garlic Dill
Sauce

HONEY | GARLIC’ED THE CHICKEN
Chicken Breast, Crumbled Bacon, Red Onion, Honey
Garlic Sauce, & Mozzarella

SMOKEHOUSE BURGER

Seasoned Ground Beef, Crumbled Bacon, Red Onion,
BBO Smokehouse Aioli, Cheddar Monterey Blend
THE "UKE”

Mini Perogies, Crumbled Bacon, Sausage, Salsa Base,
Cheddar Monterey Blend, Sour Cream, & Green Onion

THE "BURGER”

Seasoned Ground Beef, Crumbled Bacon, Red Onion,
Ketchup, Mustard, Diced Pickle, & Cheddar Monterey
Blend

THE "MEXI”
Taco Beef, Cheddar Monterey Blend, Shredded

Lettuce, Sour Cream, Diced Tomato, & Green Onion

THE "CAPRESE”

Pesto, Mozzarella, & Fresh Tomatoes

CARNIVORE GREASE WHEEL

Genoa Salami, Prosciutto Ham, Crumbled Bacon,
Sausage, Pepperoni, Back Bacon, & Mozzarella

8"
$14.99

$14.99

$14.99

$14.99

$14.99

$14.99

$14.99

$14.99

$14.99

$14.99

$17.99

GOURMET PIZZA

10"
$21.99

$21.99

$21.99

$21.99

$21.99

$21.99

$21.99

$21.99

$21.99

$21.99

$24.99

12"
$29.99

$29.99

$29.99

$29.99

$29.99

$29.99

$29.99

$29.99

$29.99

$29.99

$32.99
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$39.99

$39.99

$39.99

$39.99

$39.99

$39.99

$39.99

$39.99

$39.99

$39.99

$42.99



