





ALL PIZZAS COME WITH OUR HOMEMADE PIZZA SAUCE OR GARLIC PARMESAN OLIVE OIL, MOZZARELLA CHEESE, AND HOT PRESSED PIZZA DOUGH. GLUTEN FREE AVAILABLE IN 10" ONLY

	8"	10"	12"	15"
CHEESE	\$11.99	\$15.99	\$23.99	\$33.99
FOUR CHEESE EXTREME	\$12.99	\$16.99	\$24.49	\$34.49
PEPPERONI	\$12.99	\$16.99	\$24.49	\$34.49
Нам	\$12.99	\$16.99	\$24.49	\$34.49
BACK BACON	\$12.99	\$16.99	\$24.49	\$34.49
SAUSAGE	\$12.99	\$16.99	\$24.49	\$34.49
SPINACH AND FETA	\$13.99	\$17.99	\$25.99	\$35.99
PEPPERONI AND MUSHROOM	\$14.49	\$18.49	\$26.49	\$36.99
HAWAIIAN	\$14.49	\$18.49	\$26.49	\$36.99
CANADIAN	\$14.99	\$19.99	\$24.49	\$39.99
VEGETARIAN	\$14.99	\$19.99	\$28.99	\$37.99

EXTRA TOPPINGS

RED ONIONS	PINEAPPLE	DICED PICKLE	PRICES	VEG	MEAT	
BANANA PEPPER		GRILLED CHICKEN	8"	\$1.39	\$1.89	+
SAUSAGE	TOMATO SLICES	SPINACH	10"	\$1.99	\$2.59	0
BACON	DICED TOMATO	BLACK OLIVES	12"	\$2.59	\$3.39	7
HAM	EXTRA CHEESE	EXTRA DILL SAUCE	15"	ş2.99	\$3.99	
PEPPERONI	EXTRA SAUCE					







E GOURMET PIZZA

	8"	10"	12"	15"
THE "GUIDO" Genoa Salami, Prosciutto Ham, Alfredo Sauce, Mozzarella, Diced Tomatoes, & Pineapple	\$14.99	\$21.99	\$29.99	\$39.99
THE "PORK 'N CLUCK" Chicken Breast, Crumbled Bacon, Ranch Base, & Mozzarella	\$14.99	\$21.99	\$29.99	\$39.99
MARCOS MAD HAWAIIAN Chicken Breast, Crumbled Bacon, Alfredo Sauce, Cheddar Monterey Blend, & Pineapple	\$14.99	\$21.99	\$29.99	\$39.99
CHI CHI'S PIG 'N PICKLE Crumbled Bacon, Diced Pickle, Parmesan Oregano Sauce, Cheddar Monterey Blend, Creamy Garlic Dill Sauce	\$14.99	\$21.99	\$29.99	\$39.99
HONEY I GARLIC'ED THE CHICKEN Chicken Breast, Crumbled Bacon, Red Onion, Honey Garlic Sauce, & Mozzarella	\$14.99	\$21.99	\$29.99	\$39.99
SMOKEHOUSE BURGER Seasoned Ground Beef, Crumbled Bacon, Red Onion, BB <u>Q</u> Smokehouse Aioli, Cheddar Monterey Blend	\$14.99	\$21.99	\$29.99	\$39.99
THE "UKE" Mini Perogies, Crumbled Bacon, Sausage, Salsa Base, Cheddar Monterey Blend, Sour Cream, & Green Onion	\$14.99	\$21.99	\$29.99	\$39.99
THE "BURGER" Seasoned Ground Beef, Crumbled Bacon, Red Onion, Ketchup, Mustard, Diced Pickle, & Cheddar Monterey Blend	\$14.99	\$21.99	\$29.99	\$39.99
THE "MEXI" Taco Beef, Cheddar Monterey Blend, Shredded Lettuce, Sour Cream, Diced Tomato, & Green Onion	\$14.99	\$21.99	\$29.99	\$39.99
THE "CAPRESE" Pesto, Mozzarella, & Fresh Tomatoes	\$14.99	\$21.99	\$29.99	\$39.99
CARNIVORE GREASE WHEEL Genoa Salami, Prosciutto Ham, Crumbled Bacon, Sausage, Pepperoni, Back Bacon, & Mozzarella	\$17.99	\$24.99	\$32.99	\$42.99